ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 168.25

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 192.28

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 981.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 117.72

Grand Total 1099.00
Rupees : One Thousand Ninety Nine Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 01126732502443,KA00
01003324,KA

VALUE

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :